Situation de I'état des m3min au 25.11.2024

Producteur

Yverdon

Groupe : CT Yverdon

Saugy Marc

Henry Cyril

Perrier Michael
Messerli Louis
Karlen Bruno
Cochet John

Burdet Jean-Philippe
Leuenberger Christian
Beney Jean-Michel
Vulliemin Jacques
Gottraux Didier Yver
Cruchet Jean-Yves
Moccand Daniel
Tanner Fabrice Yver
Marendaz Edgar
Messer Fréres

Solde
début

Production
annuelle
(estimatif
avant

année Chargement)

13823
16892
-2171
-3935
-15600
-4447
6200
2003
-12863
16270
307
9390
-871
-26833
173
-4279

100 352
51 418
35 761
12778
40 467
38 970
26 579
11 270
23 134
22 371
13 315
13 907
16 320
26 816
18 191

135 709

Transports
mandatés

Prévisionnel

prévisionnels annuel

15514

114175
68 310
33 590

8 843
40 381
34 523
32779
13273
10 271
38 641
13 622
23 297
15449

-17
18 364
131 430

Solde a  Parcelles Transports

charger

112619
59 912
52 478
11 796
61658
29116
24 495
10 826
30 555
19 256
16 502
15 368
16 376
28 818
12 489

109 753

chargées effectués

116 758
67 609
42 363

49 545
18 995
26 887
9 963
15118
33 336
15 620
28 587
22 746
13128
25760
130 752
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Transports
mandatés
effectués

Transports ~ Solde
mandatés I 'eel de
non-exécutés I'année

9 684
9194

7 944

7 861
11 088 7 602
5675

3 808

2 867
2575
2190
1189
-3 829
-7 241
-11 143
-13 098
-25 278



